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Name Company Email Phone 

Angela Sarver EllieBlu Human Resources 
Consulting 

asarver@elliebluhr.com 617 784-8740 

Julia Longwell Lopez Longwell Painting JuliaLongwell@mac.com 561 307-1458 

Kristyn A. Brophy Legal Internet Solutions Inc.  
 

Kristyn@LegaLisi.com 617-460-0632 
 

Lisa Pratt-Sanchez JM Family Enterprises, Inc. Lisa.PrattSanchez@JMFamily.com 954 309-2457 

Nina Segura Metaspire Consulting  NinaSegura@MetaspireConsulting.com  954 260-3888 

Nita Macon Florida Crystals Corporation bernitam@mac.com 561 309-6458 

Tamara Chase Chase Roofing & Contracting Tamara@chaseroofing.com 954 401-7680 

Traci Miller Miller Construction Company Traci.miller@millerconstruction.com 954 868-2549 

Wendy Lee Metaspire Consulting Wendy@MetaspireConsulting.com 806 239-4050 

Carol Boston Carol Boston Coaching Carol@carolboston.com (954) 616-9024 

Marjorie Wallens 
New Boston Communications     
 

marjorie@newbostoncomms.com    
 

617- 820-1883   
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